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AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

5 Jon Berti, R (1, 5)

70 Brian Miller, L (4, 9)

14 Bryan De La Cruz, R (1, 7)

67 Jacob Amaya, R (4, 6)

4 Nick Fortes, R (1, 2)

88 Paul McIntosh, R (5, 2)

7 Jesús Sánchez, L
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.500

(1, 9)

64 Jerar Encarnación, R (4, 7)

1 Garrett Hampson, R (1, 6)

20 Jacob Berry, S (4, 5)

6 Peyton Burdick, R (1, 8)

21 Jake Mangum, S (4, 8)

10 Jordan Groshans, R(1, 10)

71 C.J. Hinojosa, R (6, PH)

(6, 10)

72 Joe Rizzo, L
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 1.500

(1, 3)

46 Troy Johnston, L (4, 3)

63 Xavier Edwards, S (1, 4)

59 Alex De Goti, R (4, 4)
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2    0    0    0    0    2    1

2    0    0    0    0    0    3

1    0    0    0    0    1    0

1 Jeff McNeil, L
OBP: 0.667, SLG: 0.500

(1, 4)

60 Ronny Mauricio, S (6, 6)

28 Tommy Pham, R (1, 8)

81 José Peraza, R (6, 4)

12 Francisco Lindor, S
OBP: 0.667, SLG: 0.500

(1, 6)

97 Lorenzo Cedrola, R (6, 8)

20 Pete Alonso, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 2.000

(1, 3)

15 Agustin Ruiz, L (6, 7)

10 Eduardo Escobar, S
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 5)

91 JT Schwartz, L (6, 3)

19 Mark Canha, R (1, 7)

65 Luke Ritter, R (6, 5)

32 Daniel Vogelbach, L
OBP: 0.667, SLG: 0.667

(1, 10)

50 Francisco Alvarez, R (5, PR)

(6, 10)

82 Abraham Almonte, S
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 1.500

(1, 9)

28 Brandon McIlwain, R (6, 9)

3 Tomás Nido, R (1, 2)

98 Hayden Senger, R (6, 2)
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B CH 84
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H FC 86
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F SI 93
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F FC 86
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3-3 1
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C FC 86
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X CH 88 0-0 3
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F FF 92
B FF 95
S FF 94
F FF 95
F SL 82
B FF 94
X SL 81

2-2 1

G6-3
X FF 94 0-0 2
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C FF 95
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0-1 3

G3
X FF 91 0-0 1

P3
X SL 82 0-0 2

K
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1B:  2
2B:  1
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  2
CS:  0

PA: 35

1B:  8
2B:  1
3B:  0
HR: 1

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
1
2

WP: 1
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 39

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
70 José Buttó, R

ERA: 5.4
(1, 1) 1.2 7 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 24 43 5.40 1.200

97 Hunter Parsons, R
ERA:

(2, 1) 0.1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0.00 3.000

43 Jeff Brigham, R
ERA: 9.0

(3, 1) 1.0 W 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 24 9.00 2.000

44 T.J. McFarland, L
ERA:

(4, 1) 1.0 H 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 0.00 2.000

42 Stephen Nogosek, R
ERA:

(5, 1) 1.0 H 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
91 Josh Walker, L

ERA:
(6, 1) 1.0 H 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 0.00 1.000

73 Jimmy Yacabonis, R
ERA:

(7, 1) 1.0 H 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 0.00 0.000

74 William Woods, R
ERA:

(8, 1) 1.0 H 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0.00 0.000

25 Nate Lavender, L
ERA:

(9, 1) 1.0 S 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
29 Braxton Garrett, L

ERA: 9.0
(1, 1) 2.0 9 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 30 9.00 1.500

84 JT Chargois, R
ERA: 9.0

(3, 1) 1.0 L 5 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 18 9.00 3.000

17 Chi Chi González, R
ERA: 10.8

(4, 1) 1.2 11 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 39 10.80 3.600

59 Anthony Maldonado, R
ERA:

(5, 1) 0.1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 0.00 3.000

20 Daniel Castano, L
ERA:

(6, 1) 2.0 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 27 39 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
43 Andrew Nardi, L

ERA:
(8, 1) 1.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0.00 0.000
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AB���R���H��RBI�BB�SO�LOB

5 Jon Berti, R (1,�5)

70 Brian Miller, L (4,�9)

14�Bryan�De�La�Cruz,�R (1,�7)

67�Jacob�Amaya,�R (4,�6)

4 Nick Fortes, R (1,�2)

88 Paul McIntosh, R (5,�2)

7�Jesús�Sánchez,�L
OBP:�0.500,�SLG:�0.500

(1,�9)

64�Jerar�Encarnación,�R (4,�7)

1 Garrett Hampson, R (1,�6)

20 Jacob Berry, S (4,�5)

6 Peyton Burdick, R (1,�8)

21 Jake Mangum, S (4,�8)

10 Jordan Groshans, R(1,�10)

71 C.J. Hinojosa, R (6,�PH)

(6,�10)

72 Joe Rizzo, L
OBP:�1.000,�SLG:�1.500

(1,�3)

46 Troy Johnston, L (4,�3)

63 Xavier Edwards, S (1,�4)

59 Alex De Goti, R (4,�4)
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1 Jeff McNeil, L
OBP:�0.667,�SLG:�0.500

(1,�4)

60 Ronny Mauricio, S (6,�6)

28 Tommy Pham, R (1,�8)

81 José Peraza, R (6,�4)

12�Francisco�Lindor,�S
OBP:�0.667,�SLG:�0.500

(1,�6)

97�Lorenzo�Cedrola,�R (6,�8)

20 Pete Alonso, R
OBP:�1.000,�SLG:�2.000

(1,�3)

15 Agustin Ruiz, L (6,�7)

10 Eduardo Escobar, S
OBP:�0.333,�SLG:�0.333

(1,�5)

91 JT Schwartz, L (6,�3)

19 Mark Canha, R (1,�7)

65 Luke Ritter, R (6,�5)

32�Daniel�Vogelbach,�L
OBP:�0.667,�SLG:�0.667

(1,�10)

50�Francisco�Alvarez,�R (5,�PR)

(6,�10)

82�Abraham�Almonte,�S
OBP:�1.000,�SLG:�1.500

(1,�9)

28�Brandon�McIlwain,�R (6,�9)

3 Tomás Nido, R (1,�2)

98 Hayden Senger, R (6,�2)
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1B: �2
2B: �1
3B: �0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB: �0
SB: �2
CS: �0

PA: 35

1B: �8
2B: �1
3B: �0
HR: 1

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
1
2

WP: 1
PB: �0
SB: �0
CS: �0

PA: 39

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
70 José Buttó, R

ERA:�5.4
(1,�1) 1.2 7 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 24 43 5.40 1.200

97 Hunter Parsons, R
ERA:

(2,�1) 0.1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0.00 3.000

43 Jeff Brigham, R
ERA:�9.0

(3,�1) 1.0 W 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 24 9.00 2.000

44 T.J. McFarland, L
ERA:

(4,�1) 1.0 H 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 0.00 2.000

42 Stephen Nogosek, R
ERA:

(5,�1) 1.0 H 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
91 Josh Walker, L

ERA:
(6,�1) 1.0 H 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 0.00 1.000

73 Jimmy Yacabonis, R
ERA:

(7,�1) 1.0 H 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 0.00 0.000

74 William Woods, R
ERA:

(8,�1) 1.0 H 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0.00 0.000

25 Nate Lavender, L
ERA:

(9,�1) 1.0 S 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
29�Braxton�Garrett,�L

ERA:�9.0
(1,�1) 2.0 9 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 30 9.00 1.500

84�JT�Chargois,�R
ERA:�9.0

(3,�1) 1.0 L 5 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 18 9.00 3.000

17�Chi�Chi�González,�R
ERA:�10.8

(4,�1) 1.2 11 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 39 10.80 3.600

59�Anthony�Maldonado,�R
ERA:

(5,�1) 0.1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 0.00 3.000

20�Daniel�Castano,�L
ERA:

(6,�1) 2.0 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 27 39 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
43 Andrew Nardi, L

ERA:
(8,�1) 1.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0.00 0.000
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